GUSTAVUS CITY COUNCIL
WORK SESSION
FEBRUARY 5, 2020
5:30 PM, AT CITY HALL

Gustavus City Council:
Mayor (Seat C):

Calvin Casipit

calvin.casipit@gustavus-ak.gov The Gustavus City Council will be holding a
D Lo el R WORK SESSION at City Hall.
Vice Mayor (Seat F): Subject includes:

Brittney Cannamore
brittney.cannamore@gustavus-ak.gov

Term Expires 2021

Council Member (Seat G):
Susan Warner
susan.warner@gustavus-ak.gov

Term Expires 2021 e Title 4 Amendments

Council Member (Seat A):
Joe Clark
joe.clark@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2022

Council Member (Seat B):

Joe Vanderzanden
joe.vanderzanden@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2022

Council Member (Seat D):
Mike Taylor
mike.taylor@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2020

Council Member (Seat E):
Shelley Owens
shelley.owens@gustavus-ak.gov
Term Expires 2021

Gustavus City Hall:
City Administrator-Tom Williams
administrator@gustavus-ak.gov

The public is invited to attend.
Public comment is not typically taken at Work Sessions. Public comment
is taken at Special and Regular Meetings or an e-mail may be sent to the
City Clerk CMC-Karen Platt clerk for distribution to City Council
clerk@gustavus-ak.gov clerk@gustavus-ak.gov

City Treasurer-Phoebe Vanselow
treasurer@gustavus-ak.gov

Posted 01-1302020 at P.O., Library and City Hall


mailto:mike.taylor@gustavus-ak.gov

